Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME" BRP RAVE RE 800R E-TEC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

31L1316



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME" BRP RAVE RE 800R E-TEC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 518327123 CpoK mocTask ot 19 mHei Tremne Ass Y- Includes 1
2 518326077 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# g Module. Includes 2 To
. LONGERON DR *RH
3 518326795 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# MEMBER
. LONGERON GA *LH
4 518326796 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel MEMBER
. TRAVERSE AVANT
5 518326198 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *FRONT MEMBER
6 390909100 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# RIVET AVEX
RIVET HEMLOCK
7 293150120 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *RIVET-HEMLOCK
6.5MM
8 293150119 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel RIVET
9 505073317 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COUSSINET *CUSHION
. RENFORT GA
10 518324875 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *REINFORCEMENT
. RENFORT DR
10 518324874 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH *REINFORCEMENT
11 518326038 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHeU Angle Reinforcement
12 518327607 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Support
13 518326084 Cpok noctaBku 0OT 19 mHe# Support
14 518326443 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel Rear Base LH
14 518326421 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Rear Base RH
15 293150119 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RIVET
16 518325693 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Roller LH
16 518325694 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Roller RH
17 518326656 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT *SEAL
18 518326786 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Rear Radiator
19 518327105 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH CAPUCHON *REAR CAP
. ETRIER DROIT
20 518326216 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *RH.STIRUP
21 390402300 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel RIVET-POP 3/16
22 390909200 CpoK moCTaBK# OT 3 JHEHN RIVET AVEX
23 390909100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RIVET AVEX
24 518326961 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# ATTACHE *ATTACH
25 293150147 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel RIVET
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
26 250000534 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel 3M-2353Y M6X16
. NUT-FLANGE
27 233061414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# HEXAGONAL DIN.6927
28 518326960 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SUPPORT *SUPPORT
29 518326771 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Engine Support




RADIATEUR
30 518326485 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH AVANT*FRONT 1
RADIATOR
31 390909200 CpoOK II0CTaBKH 0T 3 gHEH RIVET AVEX 5
. SUPPORT MAG *MAG
32 518325943 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH SUPPORT 1
33 293150119 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RIVET 2
*
34 518325560 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 AHel gg{:gfLLE ADHESIVE 1
35 518325782 Cpok mocTasky oT 25 mHeit DEFLECTEURDRRH | 4
35 518325783 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHEeH ng}:gg?gﬁf{ GA.*LH 1
36 207561244 Cpok mocrasku 0T 25 He# SD?I\II{EG‘SIZIEEXGIE{LI?NGE 2
37 293150104 B nanuuun POP RIVET 3/16 4
y MODULE S *CROSS
38 518326210 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel MEMBER 1
39 518325925 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Cynnopt 1
40 207662044 B nanuuum SD(I:I\I?%‘G/)VZI{IEXFLANGE 13
41 233261414 B Hanuuuu I];II[IJ\ITGI';LZAGNGE ELASTIC 13
42 233281414 B Hanmuyuu I];III{\ITGF;ZAGNGE ELASTIC 9
43 210262080 CpoK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel g%?(EIYI\]I)l;?ﬂR(IBVII\}II(\SHG74 2
44 207662544 Cpok nocraeku OT 25 fHER SD?I\PI{EG\S/ZI;EXFLANGE 2
45 233261414 B Hanmuyuu I];IS\ITG%IE%NGE ELASTIC 9
46 293150179 Cpok 1nocraBk# OT 25 fHER QII{IIAE(?II\?AL]?(I)%GG 6
47 207662044 B Hanuuuu SD?I\PI{Es‘éVZIl{EXFLANGE )
48 233261414 B Hanmuuuu I];III{\ITGI-;IE%NGE ELASTIC 9
49 207661644 Cpok 1nocraBku OT 25 fHe’ SD?I\PI{E‘S‘SIZI{IEXFLANGE 2
50 518327460 Cpok mocTaBK 0T 25 MHei AL 1
51 233281414 B manmuuuu I];II[IJ\ITGPE')LZ‘%NGE ELASTIC 3
52 518327565 Cpok IIoCcTaBKM 0T 25 gHel *thé\dl\fé{gg £gNT 1
53 207662044 B Haymuun E(IZI\II{%\SVZ-I;IEX.FLANGE 12
54 233261414 B nanmuuuu I];II[iT\ITGI';LZAGNGE ELASTIC 12
55 518327237 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHS Rear Member 1
56 233281414 B Hanmuuuu I];III{\ITGI-;IE%NGE ELASTIC 9
*
57 518325560 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 AHel gg{:gfLLE ADHESIVE 1




. SUPPORT
58 518325114 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH COLONNE*SUPPORT 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
59 207662086 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.6921 2
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
60 233261416 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH DIN.6926 2
SUPPORT
61 518325115 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COLONNE*UPPER 1
COLUMN
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
62 250000522 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.6921 2
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
63 233261416 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DIN.6926 2
. PARE-CHOC *REAR
64 518325481 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel BUMPER 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
65 250000402 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel GM6047M N.PATCH 4
66 518327089 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Footrest R.H. 1
66 518327128 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHe# Footrest LH, Black 1
. CLINCH NUT M6
67 605636003 CpoOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# HEXSERT 4
68 250000589 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Hex. Cap Screw M6 x 12 4
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
69 207561644 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.6921 S.GR 4
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
70 232561434 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DIN.985 4
. ETRIER GA.
71 518326820 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *LH.STIRUP 1
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
72 250000079 B manmuyun M5X 0.8 2
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
73 250000402 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GM6047M N.PATCH 2
74 250200039 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel FLAT WASHER 2
75 518326986 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ATTACHE *ATTACH 1
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
76 233261414 B Hamuuun DIN.6926 2
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
77 233261414 B Hanuuuu DIN.6926 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
78 250000535 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# 3M-2353Y M8X55 1
SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
79 207662044 B Hanumuuu DIN.6921 14
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
80 233261414 B Hanmuuu DIN.6926 14




